logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1063908 ACG3JM RS00230 WP 013794303.

id 476 HSISS4 RS06995 WP 013990225.1
id 293 STER RS06925 WP 011681416.1
id 325 STU RS16125 WP 002946410.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1063908 ACG3JM RS00230 WP 013794303.

id 476 HSISS4 RS06995 WP 013990225.1
id 293 STER RS06925 WP 011681416.1
id 325 STU RS16125 WP 002946410.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1063908 ACG3JM RS00230 WP 013794303.

id 476 HSISS4 RS06995 WP 013990225.1
id 293 STER RS06925 WP 011681416.1
id 325 STU RS16125 WP 002946410.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1063908 ACG3JM RS00230 WP 013794303.

id 476 HSISS4 RS06995 WP 013990225.1
id 293 STER RS06925 WP 011681416.1
id 325 STU RS16125 WP 002946410.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1063908 ACG3JM RS00230 WP 013794303.

id 476 HSISS4 RS06995 WP 013990225.1
id 293 STER RS06925 WP 011681416.1
id 325 STU RS16125 WP 002946410.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1063908 ACG3JM RS00230 WP 013794303.

id 476 HSISS4 RS06995 WP 013990225.1
id 293 STER RS06925 WP 011681416.1
id 325 STU RS16125 WP 002946410.1

consensus

il

LR

AT

DG

N ARNAT

(R e ek

MKKYI|P2RISLRSL ST|# VTPLTY|\YI TMVPERLIF QDPNYNK [MyTIFDIKINYRINTI ER GY YY KELQFKAIN
MKKYILLRTLRSLLSIFVVTALTYTIIYTMVPRRLIFROQDPNYNKIAKTADSKANYENTIYER GYIDYYDTKELQEKAS

MKKYILLRTLRSLLSIFVVTALTYTIIYTMVPRRLIFRQDPNYNKIAKTADSKANYENTIYER GYIDYYDTKELQEKAS
MKKYILLRTLRSLLSIFVVTALTYTIIYTMVPRRLIFRQDPNYNKIAKTADSKANYENTIYER GYIDYYDTKELQEKAS

T A0S, LA DT KT

SLDKSVTTKPTKENKA YQKYVDSLG GWRLHQFKQSKQFYATRDVPVLERVFGFYTHLFEFDNTGWVKDKTNPNLKRYI
SLDKSVTTKPTKENKA YQKYVDSLGRGWRLHQFKQSKQFYATRDVPVLERVFGFYTHLFEFDNTGWVKDKTNPNLKRYI
SLDKSVTTKPTKENKA YQKYVDSLGRGWRLHQOFKQSKQFYATRDVPVLERVFGFYTHLFEFDNTGWVKDKTNPNLKRYI
kok Dlsk b Dok D lokok DD Dok Dok Dokokokokok Dok D Dok Dokok Dokok D lok DD Dok Dok Dokok DD Dskok Dok Dokokoskok Dskskskokokok Dokok DD D Dk 1 1]

NEPRLIS S L Pl AL R R s T S

RIFENWIDPA Gl VGSGTKHKYLL F [ FPF HQONFVR)§ LGTSYPTYARNRRYV [NVITQGQGI] IMSINERUFP GUEYKIZS)Y

Q
RIENDPAIGWSVVGSGTKHKYLLYFNGQFPFVHQNFVKMNLGTSYPTYA.QGVLDVITQGQGQTKSSVVNFPTGK.
RIENDPAIGWSVVGSGTKHKYLLYFNSQFPFVHQNFVKMNLGTSYPTYAEQGVLDVITQGQGQTKSSVVNFPTGK.

O A s A

T CDPLORACSAT R

LTFLLSLPTIALVYIIRLIGSEIGLPDSFPILGAGDWRSYVLPSVILGLLSTPGLAIWIRRYMIDLQSQDFVRFARAKG

VLTFLLSLPTIALVYIIRLIGSEIGLPDSFPILGAGDWRSYVLPSVILGLLSTPGLAIWIRRYMIDLQSQDFVRFARAKG
VLTFLLSLPTIALVYIIRLIGSEIGLPDSFPILGAGDWRSYVLPSVILGLLSTPGLAIWIRRYMIDLQSQDFVRFARAKG

i

AVt s VY ATLTERE LSl WIS Ll

L EREIS|QUH K AMV)Y VRIGIPWN IV QWIEGATLTET FA PGMGKMLID A NN MVVGLVFIFEWLSTI|H LLE\G
LSEQEISNKHIFKNAMVSLVSGIPASIV.VITGATLTETIFAYPGMGKMLIDSVRASNNAMVVGLVFIFTAL IFSLLVG
LSEQEISNKHIMKNAMVSLVSGIPASIVGVITGATLTETIFAYPGMGKMLIDSVRASNNAMVVGLVFIFTALSIFSLLVG
LSEQEISNKHIMKNAMVSLVSGIPASIVGVITGATLTETIFAYPGMGKMLIDSVRASNNAMVVGLVFIFTALSIFSLLVG
[ I B A O e B B B O T e B B I O O O B I O e O O O O O L L T A B B B B B B B S |

160
160
160
160

240
239
239
239

320
318
318
318

400
398
398
398

480
478
478
478



JLTRND

WA

NTDB id 1063908 ACG3JM RS00230 WP 013794303.1 499
NTDB id 476 HSISS4 RS06995 WP 013990225.1 497
NTDB id 293 STER RS06925 WP 011681416.1 497
NTDB id 325 STU RS16125 WP 002946410.1 497

consensus

non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved



